B.—1 [Pr. 1V].

Administration of Western Samoa
Agriculture Department—
Moumahaki Endowment Account
Orchard-tax, 1927, Deposit Account
Weraroa Agricultural Endowment Account
Audit Department .
Bank of New Zealand bhzueb Aocotmt
British Phosphate Commissioners
Cheviot Estate ..
Cook Islands Department
Crown Law Office
Customs Department
Detence Department . ..
Discharged “Soldiers Settlement Account . .
Education
Klectoral Depditment
Electric Supply Account
Ellesmere and I’ orsyth and Akaroa Railw ay Trust
Account .
General Purposes Rehef .
Government Firec Insurance I und
Government Life Insurance Department . .
Government Stores Marine Insurance Fand
Greymouth Harbour Board—Special Coal Rate
Hauraki Plains Settlement Schemo
Hutt Valley Lands Settlement Scheme
Internal Affairs Department
Kanri-gum Industry Account
Land and Decds Department
Land and Income Tax
Land for Settlements Account
Lands and Survey Department—
Auckland Museum Endowment Account
Bluft Harbour Endewment Account
Clutha River Trust Account
seraldine County River District Ace mmt
Gore High Se hool Endowment Account
rvvmouth Technical and Hokitika High S(‘hom“
Account .
Hunter ASOIdiOTS’
Account .
New 4 owlpmd Lmvormtv ihndnwment (W(‘atlawi)
Account .
North Ibland
Account .
Otago Boys’ and Girls’ High mhools Lndowmﬂnt
Account .
Otago Univ Lrsmy T‘ndov» ment Ac count
T’nmqry Education }mﬂowmom i)q:(m' Account
Sccondary  Hducation  Endowment  Deponit
Account .. . ..
Taranaki S(hularshlp nundo\ mcnt Account
Victoria College Endowment Account
Waipiata - Hamiltons Library
Account .. . .. ..
Wairoa Harbour ¥adowment Account

Assistance T};‘ust T)epnsit

Experimontal 'Dairy School

Endownmient

Lands and Sury e) Department—continued.
Wanganul Harbour Endowment Account
Wanganui River Trust Account

Legislative

Main Highways Account

Marine Department

Mines Department

Mining Advances Account

Miscellancous Advances from Consohdated F und
Account .

National Eudow mont Au,ount

MNational Provident Fund

al Prov -r}vm I"und zmd I'rl(nd]y Socletles

Nation

Nauru and Ocean l&lands Account
Naval Defence
New Zealand ]no@dcastmg Boafrd ..
Urime Minister’s Department .. .. ..
Printing and Stationery Department
Pablic Debt Redemption Fund . .
Public Service Suporannuation Fund
allwm'ﬁ T)(\partm(*nt

Rangitatki Laud Dmlnage Scheme
m“eu ve Ifund Account .. . ..
: tuoan Lmvx “mnw‘nsv and Sinking Fund Account

Htamp Duties Hepartment

State A(},v:mccs Cffice—

3 Branch

Advances Bran ch

Branch
Local /m’rhontref Branch
Public Debt Sinking Funds Branch
Advances Office Sinking Fund Account
Housing Account . ..
Loans to Employers for “’ orkers’ chllings

Account ..

Pruit-preserving [nduiirv Advances Acoount
Cold Storage Advances Account
Fishing Tn&usm'y Promotion Account
Repatriation

St mtc Balance-sheet as at 31st Malch 1934

State Coal-mines .

Sta Ee Fire Insurance Oﬁ‘lce

State Fire Insurance Offic e——Acmdent Branch

e Fopest Be

e m‘heme%

nnuation Fund

nent

wury Department ..

t!‘mm H whouor Account

o and Ohinemurl Rivers Improwmont Scheme

Tre
We

THE FOLLOWING

ACCOUNTH WERY A VATLARI

PUBLICATION AND WILL DE INCLUDED IN A SUPPLEMENT.

Agriculture Department—-

Departmental.

Ruakura Farm of Instruction.
Arawa District Trust Board.
External Affairs Department.
Health Department.
Tmmigration.

Industrics and Commerce, Tourist and Publicity.
Justice and Prisons Department.

Labour Department.

Lands and Survey Department—-

Crown Lands.

Departmental.

Surveys of Native Land.
Mental Hospitals Department.

h:;mvo Department-—

z‘tmm'l‘ml .

ict Maori Land Boards.

i Purposes Fund.

Nduve med Development Schemes.
§ h(\pamtlon Estates.

’0[1"0 l’)vn \tumcn‘r
Post and Telcﬁrﬂph Dppartment
J’uhm Berv ice Commissioner’s Office.

r;d !;Jdu%*rml Rnxefu ch Department,
se-sheet as at 31st March, 1935,
£ : Trmt Poard.
nen luymont Board.
Valuation Department.

PAGE

51
52
57
58
62
66
67

68
44
68

69
126
5
70
71
72
72
74
75
78
85
88
89
89
90
91
92

9
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
104
1056
103
106

93
107
112
113
114
118
127
121
123
124
125

I ivd

LE FOR PRINTING IN THIS



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

