## В.—1 [Рт. IV].

## CONTENTS.

PAGI

		PA
Administration of Western Samoa		••
Agriculture Department-		
Moumahaki Endowment Account	••	• •
Orchard-tax, 1927, Deposit Account	•• .	· •
Weraroa Agricultural Endowment Aco		• •
	••	• •
Bank of New Zealand Shares Account	••	• •
British Phosphate Commissioners Cheviot Estate	••	••
Cook Islands Department	••	•••••
Crown Law Office	••	••
Cook Islands Department Crown Law Office Customs Department Defence Department		••
Customs Department		••
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account		
Education		
Electoral Department		
Electric Supply Account		
Electoral Department Electric Supply Account Ellesmere and Forsyth and Akaroa Ra	ilway Tru	ast
Account	"	'
General Purposes Relief	• •	:
Government Fire Insurance Fund	••	:
Government Life Insurance Department	· •	ŝ
Government Stores Marine Insurance Fu	nd	i
Greymouth Harbour Board-Special Coa	ıl Rate	
Hauraki Plains Settlement Scheme	••	
Hutt Valley Lands Settlement Scheme		•• {
Internal Affairs Department	••	••
Internal Affairs Department Kauri-gum Industry Account Land and Decds Department	••	;
······	••	· · · ·
Land and Income Tax	•••	
Land for Settlements Account Lands and Survey Department—	••	i
Auckland Museum Endowment Accou	*) <b>†</b>	
Bluff Harbour Endowment Account		•• •
Clutha River Trust Account Geraldine County River District Account Gore High School Endowment Account	nt.	4
Gore High School Endowment Account	t	4
Greymouth Technical and Hokitika H	ligh Scho	
Account		4
Account Hunter Soldiers' Assistance Trus	st Depo	$_{ m sit}$
Account		4
New Zealand University Endowment	(Westlau	ad)
Account	• •	4
North Island Experimental Dai	ry = Sehc	ool
Account Otago Boys' and Girls' High Schools I		4
Utago Boys' and Girls' High Schools .	Endowme	nt
Account	••	4
Otago University Endowment Accour	it ,	·· 4
Primary Education Endowment Depo	SIT ACCOU	nc 4
Secondary Education Endowmen Account	t Depo	SAC 2
Taranaki Scholarship Endowment Acc	ount	
Victoria College Endowment Account	oanv	
Waipiata - Hamiltons Library	•• Endowne	ant.
Account		310 
Wairoa Harbour Endowment Accour	nt	

AGE		PAGE
3 1	Lands and Survey Department-continued.	
	Wanganui Harbour Endowment Account	51
4	Wanganui River Trust Account	
6	Legislative	
- 7	Main Highways Account	58
- 8	Main Highways Account          Marine Department          Mines Department          Mining Advances Account	62
- 8	Mines Department	66
5	Mining Advances Account	67
53	Miscellaneous Advances from Consolidated	
$\frac{9}{10}$	Account	68
10	National Endowment Account	44
12	National Provident Fund and Friendly Se	68
17		
120	Department	$   \ldots 69 $ $   \ldots 126 $
29	Nauru and Ocean Islands Account	
21	Naval Defence	5
	New Zealand Broadcasting Board	71
76	Prime Minister's Department	
30	Printing and Stationery Department	
31	Public Debt Redemption Fund	
32	Public Service Superannuation Fund	75
33	Railways Department	78
33	Railways Superannuation Fund	85
34	Rangitaiki Land Drainage Scheme	88
53	Reserve Fund Account	89
35	Samoan Loan Suspense and Sinking Fund A	
31	Seenic Reserves Account	
38	Small Farms Scheme	91
39	Stamp Duties Department	$\dots 92$
53	State Advances Office-	·
40	Settlers Branch	94
40	Rural Advances Branch	96
41	Workers Branch	97
41	Local Authorities Branch Public Debt Sinking Funds Branch	98 99
42	Advances Office Sinking Funds Branch	
	Housing Account	1.0.1
46	Loans to Employers for Workers' Dw	101 collings
	Account	102
43	Fruit-preserving Industry Advances Accourt	11 104
	Cold Storage Advances Account	105
45	Fishing Industry Promotion Account	103
	Repatriation	106
45	State Balance-sheet as at 31st March, 1934	93
	State Coal-mines	107
46	State Fire Insurance Office State Fire Insurance Office—Accident Branch	112
47		113
48	State Forest Service	114
40	Swamp Land Drainage Schemes	118
49 50	Laranaki Maori Trust	127
50	Transformers Supersonnustion Fund	121
100	Trassury Dopartment	123
51	Westwort Harbour Account	124
51	Taranaki Maori Trust Teachers' Superannuation Fund Trusport Department Treasury Department Westport Harbour Account Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement S	125 Scheme 77

## THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS WERE NOT AVAILABLE FOR PRINTING IN THIS PUBLICATION AND WILL BE INCLUDED IN A SUPPLEMENT.

Agriculture Department---Departmental. Ruakura Farm of Instruction. Arawa District Trust Board. External Affairs Department. Health Department. Immigration. Industries and Commerce, Tourist and Publicity. Justice and Prisons Department. Labour Department. Labour Department. Labour Department. Lands and Survey Department---Crown Lands. Departmental. Surveys of Native Land. Montal Hospitals Department. Native Department— Departmental. District Maori Land Boards. Maori Purposes Fund. Native Land Development Schemes. New Zealand Reparation Estates. Pensions Department. Police Department. Post and Telegraph Department. Public Service Commissioner's Office. Public Service Commissioner's Office. Public Trust Office. Public Works Department : Departmental. Scientific and Industrial Research Department. State Balance-sheet as at 31st March, 1935. Tuwharetoa Trust Board. Unemployment Board. Valuation Department.